TAXING ENTITY:

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

ENTITY'S TAX RATE:

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

ABATEMENTS:
TOTAL RELIEF:
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION:

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION¢

Utah County General Fund TAX YEAR 2015 DATE: March 31, 2016
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
2015 2014 VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
0.000870 0.000916
28,421,453,463 1,530,016,543 2,114,621,294 27,994,772.01
1,765,501.58
127,592.94
-1,637.65
1,891,456.87
26.1 15.14
COLLECTION RATE
93.24%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
2,148,356.57
290,233.34
61,160.68
2,499,750.59
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
1,643,728.70 943,896.92 2,587,625.62
2,066,595.59

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:

29,124,095.76

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



